
Hammitt Junior Senior High School Contact List 
 

Administration Supervisors 
Director of Academic Services Challenges Supervisor 
Dr. Rhonda Howard Hillary Odom 
309-557-1014 309-557-1119 
rhoward@thebabyfold.org hodom@thebabyfold.org 

Associate Director of Academic Services High School Supervisor 
Sarah Boitnott Sue Ineich 
309-557-1010 309-557-1041 
sboitnott@thebabyfold.org sineich@thebabyfold.org 

Assistant Director of Academic Services Junior High Supervisor 
Julie Stoll Kelli Ward 
309-557-7231 309-557-1140 
jstoll@thebabyfold.org KDWard@thebabyfold.org 

Principal Supervisor of Speech and Language 
Stephanie Jeanblanc Leslie Garthaus 
309-557-1076 309-451-7229 
sjeanblanc@thebabyfold.org lgarthaus@thebabyfold.org 

Supervisor of Clinical & Family 
Services 
Mary Ivy 
309-557-1134 
mivy@thebabyfold.org 
 
Family Advocate Supervisor/Intake 
Kris Baber 
309-557-7222 
kbaber@thebabyfold.org 
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Nurses 
Hammitt Junior Senior High School 
Jennifer Nank 
309-557-1042 
Fax: 309-452-1790 
jnank@thebabyfold.org 

 
Counselors Family Advocates 
Carly Blystone Regjana Stuckey 
309-557-1017 309-557-1064 
CBlystone@thebabyfold.org RStuckey@thebabyfold.org 

Dina Dixon  
309-557-1069  
ddixon@thebabyfold.org  

 
Tatiana Jones-Moore  
309-557-1125  
tjones-moore@thebabyfold.org 
  
Sara McCullough 
309-557-1115 
smccullough@thebabyfold.org 
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